
TSR Accredited Trainers List 2023

North Town/Area County Contact No Email

Phil Creighton Bridlington Yorkshire 07468 570272 pcreighton121@gmail.com

Kirsty Pickles Keighley Yorkshire 01535 665055 alexandrajaneahern@yahoo.co.uk

Sara Parrott Easingwold Yorkshire 07873 416543 saraparrott1983@yahoo.co.uk

Eve Duggan Haxey Yorkshire 07908 550650 neak72@gmail.com

Sarah Newbould  
(nee Emmerson)

Kirkby Yorkshire 07759 142030

Pam Prickett Farleton Cumbria/Lancashire 07909 538942 pam.prickett1@gmail.com

Sue Helen Shuttleworth Mellor Brook Lancashire 07980 570982 sue.helen1@hotmail.co.uk

Tina McKay Banks Lancashire 01742 20018 john_hunter@talktalk.net

Penny Pleasant Tarleton Lancashire 07718 402465 pennypleasant@hotmail.co.uk

Rebecca Greenwood Sefton Lancashire 07969 227492 devfarrell@live.co.uk

Midlands

Sarah Parker (nee Challinor) Nr Whitchurch Shropshire 07773 588243 sarahchallinor1@tiscali.co.uk

Sharn Linney Nr Wolverhampton Warwickshire 07897 403780 sharnlinney@aol.com

Helen Newbold Deanshanger Buckinghamshire 07793 023122 hbnewbold@gmail.com

Lisa Randle Kidderminster Worcestershire 07972 609371 lisa_randle@btinternet.com

Natalie Reynolds Threekingham Lincolnshire 07903 501445 reynoldsequestrian@btinternet.com

Simon Reynolds Threekingham Lincolnshire 07903 501445 reynoldsequestrian@btinternet.com

Michaela Pollitt Nr Kirton in Lindsey Lincolnshire 07958 131607 equisignsales@aol.com

Jasean Spragett Nr Broadway Cotswolds 07493 192004 spraggettjasean@gmail.com

Jill Wormall Ibstock Leicestershire 07931 993907 jillandpam@googlemail.com

Julie Judge Castleton Derbyshire 07854 245450 julieannjudge@hotmail.com

Edward Young Kniveton Derbyshire 07974 643278 youngedward@hotmail.com

Vicky Smith Macclesfield Cheshire 07738 432958 vickysmitheventing@gmail.com

Victoria Leavesley Burton upon Trent Staffordshire 07946 272850 victorialeavesleyeq@gmail.com

Megan Hewitt Selston Nottinghamshire 07860 566254 mhewitt27@hotmail.com

East Anglia

Amelia Bevan Stowmarket Norfolk 01953 681361 plashwood@btinternet.conm

Oliver Hood Diss Norfolk 01953 681361 aahood@live.co.uk

Zara Pawley Kings Lynn Norfolk 07816 586383 poppetp@waitrose.com

Ella Souster Ipswich Suffolk 07880 733923 ellasoustershowteam@gmail.com

Stephanie Turner Stowmarket Suffolk 07936 895756 stephanie_turner1@btinternet.com

Justine Armstrong Small Waltham Abbey Essex 07831 241827 justine.armstrongsmall@btopenworld.com

Katie Jerram Hunnable Dunmow Essex 07860 272155 katiejerram63@gmail.com 

Lisa Spence Colchester Essex 07786 011416 hempsgreenequestrian@gmail.com

Georgina Maywood Grays Essex 07770 631474 maywoods4@btinternet.com

South

Gayle Holder Guildford Hampshire 07851 806691 gayleholder@hotmail.com

Lucinda Sims Andover Hampshire 07736 674986 lucindasims@harrowat.co.uk

Anne Lucas Gravesend Kent 07779 203047 annelucas@live.co.uk

Anna Levy Cranbrook Kent 07919 052120 annalevy1@aol.com

Louise Lucas Crawley Sussex/Surrey 07951 829199 lousielucas@hotmail.com

Georgia Darlington Dorking Surrey Facebook oakhillstables@btinternet.com

South West

Mathew Lawrence Bristol Bristol 07834243282 mathewgl69@gmail.com

Wendy Gibson Exeter Devon 07765 396653 wendylowerhaldon@yahoo.co.uk

Fern Field Okehampton Devon 07716 450407 fern.f.95.05@gmail.com

Ian Smeeth Malmesbury Gloucestershire 07779 024406 iansmeeth@yahoo.com

Claire Oliver Newent Gloucestershire 07831 237111 robertandclaireoliver@hotmail.co.uk

Sarah Gwilliam Swindon Wiltshire

Wales

Vicky Hesford Pontarddulais Swansea 07880 746656 equestrian1@hotmail.co.uk

Bridget Millington Rudry Caerphilly 07785 955609 bridget.millington@yahoo.co.uk

Jessica Pritchard Penarth South Glamorgan 07989 980224

Debbie Thomas Carmarthen Carmarthenshire 07792 104489 debbielthomas@outlook.com

Wyn Morris Clynderwen Pembrokeshire 07971 823383

Samantha Quiney Neath Swansea 07841 016383 teamquiney@hotmail.com

Julian Quiney Neath Swansea 07841 016383 info@teamquiney.co.uk

Carl Owen Bangor North Wales 07731 406054

Scotland

James Munroe /  
Russell Skelton

Wick Caithness 07917 768824

Richard Telford Eyemouth Berwickshire 07885 058451 richardtelford@hotmail.co.uk

Valerie Main Stow Lothian & Borders 01578 730216

Faye Preston Smith Argyll Argyllshire 07801 693875 fayeabraham@hotmail.com

Kirstine Douglas Dumfries Dumfriesshire 07711 573370 kirstinjo@btinternet.com


